Open international - 22Hunter HV Individuel
10 juin 2018

ATPN THIONVILLE
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N°
Tireur

101
201

MER 110

106
304
108
210
212
112
107
202
206
105
310
111
211
307
207
208
205
306
102
311
312
308
204
302
305
103
104
109

Cat

O

ommmmm

NOMS

ANONYME
VERWIJS
BOTTA
KLEINPETER
WATTIEZ
BROUQUIER
DANIELI
SABRE
DEBUREAUX
MARMIROLI
SCIPIONI
KLEINPETER
GREGOIRE

RICCI MACARINI

DOMASCHK
FRANZEN
RIFICI
MOLINARI
BROUQUIER
DELL'OVA
POIRIER
BRAGARD
MENKE
CORRADI
MARCHAL
PUTZ
MOGORO
CEULEMANS
POLTO
FUNCK
CORRADI

V5 (01-02-2018)

Prénoms

XXXXXXXX
Bram
Walter
Bruno
Didier
Luc
Ricardo
Eric

Alain
Pino
Rodolphe
Fabienne
Bernard
Giovanni
Jo

Lutwin
Guiseppe
Alberto
Agnes
Jean-Marc
Frédéric
Jean-Louis
Martin
Dominique
Sylvain
Marcel
Sauveur
Clément
Martial
Vic

Lilian

Club

XXXX Xxxx
Pays-Bas

Italie 1

Salon de Provence
Onnaing

Salon de Provence
Italie 1

Raismes

Raismes

Italie 2
Volmerange

Salon de Provence
Thionville

Italie 1

Allemagne
Allemagne

Italie 2

Italie 2

Salon de Provence
STBT Séte

Lisy sur Ourcq
Hagondange
Allemagne
Thionville

Dijon

Luxembourg
Hagondange

Oye Plage
Thionville
Luxembourg
Thionville

NO
Licence

00 000 001
82 625 597

82 500 754
82670 535
02 367 850

02 516 946
01105515

02 973 400
82 544 565
03 426 565

03 382 122
82 469 533
02 531 643
82 426 363

00 239 866
03 266 283

03 120 336
82 623 201

82 464 548

Equipe

IND

IND

Italie 1
KKP
Benelux
LBP

Italie 1
SDC

SDC

Italie 2
Hag

KKP
TetesDeNoeud
Italie 1
Allemagne
Allemagne
ltalie 2
Italie 2
LBP
TetesDeNoeud
KKP

Hag
Allemagne
SDC

LBP
Benelux
Hag
TetesDeNoeud
ind 1
Benelux
ind2

Cible 1
Points M

249 15
248 12
250 iy
249 17
248 18
246 12
247 10
249 13
247 9
249 10
249 10
250 e
246 9
247 13
245 7
248 19
246 9
244 12
245 8
247 11
250 v
245 17
237 6
244 13
248 11

Cible 2
Points M

250
249
248
249
249
249
249
249
249
250
248
249

249
248
249
246
246
244
246
247
246
238
240
245
245
237
234

20
16
13
18
14
17
17
14
13
19
13
16
13
12
11
17
14
11
16
12
11
14

7
14

6
11

8

6

Cible 3
Points M

249
249
249
248
249
247
247
248
250
248
248
249
246
247
246
248
248
250
248
247
247
244
248
240
239
246
246
237

19
13
13
15
14

9
14
14
20
13
14
13
13
11

9
17
17
13
10
12
15

7
15
10

g N ©

MATCH

Points
749
748
747
746
746
746
745
745
745
745
745
745
745
745
744
743
741
741
740
739
738
735
733
730
729
728
727
719
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M
61
41
44
48
40
36
48
46
45
42
40
38
36
33
34
43
44
31
45
33
38
29
33
46
31
26
28
22




